
LEVEL 3-6 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 

SATURDAY 12TH SEPTEMBER 

LEVEL 4 

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Annabelle Inaba-Hill ALT L4 Free 2.900 7.700 10.600 0.000 10.600 1 

Lotte van Malland MIT L4 Free 2.600 7.700 10.300 0.000 10.300 2 

Caitlyn Gluyas MIT L4 Free 2.400 7.767 10.167 0.000 10.167 3 

Ishana Somers MIT L4 Free 2.400 7.667 10.067 0.000 10.067 4 

Saskia van Malland MIT L4 Free 2.400 7.433 9.833 0.000 9.833 5 

Tarsha Micola von 
Furstenrecht TAN L4 Free 2.500 6.900 9.400 0.000 9.400 6 

Olivia Liascos HFB L4 Free 2.300 7.067 9.367 0.000 9.367 7 

Emmee Kabazo TEM L4 Free 2.500 6.633 9.133 0.000 9.133 8 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Ishana Somers MIT L4 Rope 2.800 7.633 10.433 0.000 10.433 1 

Caitlyn Gluyas MIT L4 Rope 2.500 7.633 10.133 0.000 10.133 2 

Lotte van Malland MIT L4 Rope 2.500 7.267 9.767 0.000 9.767 3 

Saskia van Malland MIT L4 Rope 2.500 7.267 9.767 0.000 9.767 3.2 

Annabelle Inaba-Hill ALT L4 Rope 2.900 6.767 9.667 0.300 9.367 5 

Olivia Liascos HFB L4 Rope 2.300 6.600 8.900 0.000 8.900 6 

Emmee Kabazo TEM L4 Rope 2.600 6.033 8.633 0.000 8.633 7 

Tarsha Micola von 
Furstenrecht TAN L4 Rope 2.200 6.000 8.200 0.000 8.200 8 

                    

                    



Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Annabelle Inaba-Hill ALT L4 Ball 3.100 7.667 10.767 0.000 10.767 1 

Ishana Somers MIT L4 Ball 2.500 7.467 9.967 0.000 9.967 2 

Caitlyn Gluyas MIT L4 Ball 2.700 7.133 9.833 0.000 9.833 3 

Lotte van Malland MIT L4 Ball 2.700 7.133 9.833 0.000 9.833 3.2 

Saskia van Malland MIT L4 Ball 2.600 7.033 9.633 0.000 9.633 5 

Tarsha Micola von 
Furstenrecht TAN L4 Ball 2.300 6.933 9.233 0.000 9.233 6 

Olivia Liascos HFB L4 Ball 2.300 6.767 9.067 0.000 9.067 7 

Emmee Kabazo TEM L4 Ball 2.700 6.333 9.033 0.000 9.033 8 

                    

                    

Gymnast Name Club Level Apparatus 
Average 
Difficulty 

Adjusted 
Execution 

Base 
Score 

Technical 
Deduction 

Final 
Score Rank 

Caitlyn Gluyas MIT L4 Clubs 2.800 7.633 10.433 0.000 10.433 1 

Ishana Somers MIT L4 Clubs 2.500 7.900 10.400 0.000 10.400 2 

Annabelle Inaba-Hill ALT L4 Clubs 3.000 7.367 10.367 0.000 10.367 3 

Saskia van Malland MIT L4 Clubs 2.400 7.300 9.700 0.000 9.700 4 

Lotte van Malland MIT L4 Clubs 2.100 7.033 9.133 0.000 9.133 5 

Olivia Liascos HFB L4 Clubs 2.400 6.633 9.033 0.000 9.033 6 

Emmee Kabazo TEM L4 Clubs 2.400 6.367 8.767 0.000 8.767 7 

Tarsha Micola von 
Furstenrecht TAN L4 Clubs 2.100 5.300 7.400 0.000 7.400 8 

 

 

 

 

 



Name Club Level 

Apparatus 

Total Rank Free Rope Ball Clubs 

Annabelle Inaba-Hill ALT L4 10.600 9.367 10.767 10.367 41.100 1 

Ishana Somers MIT L4 10.067 10.433 9.967 10.400 40.867 2 

Caitlyn Gluyas MIT L4 10.167 10.133 9.833 10.433 40.567 3 

Lotte van Malland MIT L4 10.300 9.767 9.833 9.133 39.033 4 

Saskia van Malland MIT L4 9.833 9.767 9.633 9.700 38.933 5 

Olivia Liascos HFB L4 9.367 8.900 9.067 9.033 36.367 6 

Emmee Kabazo TEM L4 9.133 8.633 9.033 8.767 35.567 7 

Tarsha Micola von 
Furstenrecht TAN L4 9.400 8.200 9.233 7.400 34.233 8 

 

 

 


